
Commencement e meste r 2024

Late fee Sunda 01 s mber Sun S {, 2024 i Week

Class (Up to Mid Term Examinatio Tu esd st - Sunday 20 aciober,2a2427 8 Weeks

Last Date r a m 2024

Last Date of ent of 2nd lnstallment l\,40 14 October 2074

Mid Term Examinations Mon 21 October - Wed 30 October, 2024

Last Date estion- Term Final Examrat io n NS T 10 December 7024

lssuance of Admit Card- Term Final Examinatrons 15 December-Tuesd Ll December, 2024Su

Term Final Leave 20 December-Fri 21 December, 2024

Last Week nua

End Semester Sunda Janua 202s

Durga Puja : Wednesc'ay C9 Cctober,Surrday 13 October, 2024*+
: Friday 11 October -Sunday 13 October, 2024@ffice)

5 Days

3 Days

Laxmi Wednesd 16 October 2024*+

Victory Day: Monday 16 December, 2024

Note:1. *Depending 2.++Only Classes Offmoon
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emester Admission (Registration) (Without Late fee) Tuesday 02 Juiy - Saturday 31 August, 2024 1 Month
3

Fresher's Reception onday 30 September, 2024
5

Z Weeks

8 Last Date of Migration
9

10 lssuance of Admit Card- Mid Term Examinations Tuesday 15 October-Thursday 17 OCIober,2024 3 Davs

10 Days
72 Mid Term Ihursday 3L October - Thursday 19 December, 2024 7 Weeks

Date ol Payment of 3rd lnstallment Thursday 12 December, 2024

Last Class of the Semester

2 Days
22 202s L7 Davs

19

esult Publishine Date unday 19 January,2O25

-Ashura: Wednesday 17 )uly,2024
Jonmastomy: Monday 26 August, 2024
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Martyr lntellectual Day: Saturday 14 December, 2024*+

23 Holidays
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